Individual Best Times (Masters)

Susan Cummings - (824) - Banbury SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:34.26
1:36.17
1:37.26
1:38.52
1:39.66
1:41.18
1:41.42
1:42.19
1:42.33
1:42.34
1:42.85
1:42.86
1:43.09
1:43.09
1:43.23
1:43.48
1:43.74
1:43.94
1:44.32
1:44.35
1:45.72
1:46.71
1:46.90
1:47.05
1:47.13
1:51.75
1:51.80

2:02.22

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:02.22
1:51.80
1:51.75
1:42.19
1:45.72
1:46.90
1:47.05
1:43.74
1:46.71
1:47.13
1:42.85
1:43.48
1:43.94
1:44.32

1:42.34
Copyright 2024

197
185
179
172
167
159
158
154
154
154
152
151
150
150
150
149
148

145
145
139
136
135
134
134
118
118
90

90
118
118
154
139
135
134
148
136
134
152
149
147
145
154

Round
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Swim
Date
25/11/06
29/04/07
27/03/11
24/04/09
17/05/14
24/03/13
01/10/16
07/03/20
15/05/16
23/04/17
13/05/18
22/11/15
30/03/14
30/03/14
26/11/16
22/04/18
24/11/18
15/04/18
25/11/17
28/11/15
23/02/20
23/09/18
07/12/19
22/09/19
27/05/18
02/10/21
27/11/21
18/02/24

Swim
Date
18/02/24
27111/21
02/10/21
07/03/20
23/02/20
07/12/19
22/09/19
24/11/18
23/09/18
27/05/18
13/05/18
22/04/18
15/04/18
25/11/17
23/04/17

Meet

Etwall Eagles Jubilee Masters
Oxn & South Bucks Masters Meet
Royal Navy 10th Masters Meet
Midland Masters Championships
Yorkshire SA Open Masters
Royal Navy Open Masters Meet
Midland Masters Open Meet
Staffordshire Masters Open 2020
Royal Navy Masters Open
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2015

Royal Navy Masters 2014

Royal Navy Masters 2014

12th Etwall Masters Open Meet
Gloucester Masters 2018

Etwall Eagles Master Open Meet
27th G4S Masters Open Meet
Etwall Eagles Masters Open Meet
Etwall Eagles Masters Open Meet
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Leicestershire ASA Masters

15th Etwall Masters Open Meet
RASA 2nd Masters

Midland Masters 2018

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Etwall Eagles Masters Gala

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Etwall Eagles Masters Gala

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Staffordshire Masters Open 2020
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
15th Etwall Masters Open Meet
RASA 2nd Masters

Etwall Eagles Master Open Meet
Leicestershire ASA Masters
Midland Masters 2018

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Gloucester Masters 2018

27th G4S Masters Open Meet
Etwall Eagles Masters Open Meet

Gloucesters Masters Meet

Venue

Derby
Aylesbury
Millfield
Leamington Spa
Scarborough
Millfield
Leamington
Stafford
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Alfreton
Gloucester
Alfreton
Guernsey
Alfreton
Derby
Millfield
Leicester
Alfreton
Braunstone
Rugby
Crawley
Alfreton

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Alfreton
Crawley
Stafford
Millfield
Alfreton
Braunstone
Alfreton
Leicester
Rugby
Millfield
Gloucester
Guernsey
Alfreton

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Licence Level

MAS015 0
MAS061 0
MAS297 0
MAS178 0
MAS464 0
MAS402 0
MAS635 0
MAS909 0
MAS611 0
MAS687 0
MAS761 0
MAS583 0
MAS450 0
MAS450 0
MAS649 0
MAS753 0
MAS827 0
MAS751 0
MAS728 0
MAS578 0
MAS903 0
MAS787 0
MAS893 0
MAS873 0
MAS763 0
MAS926 0
MAS930 0
MAS1121 0

Licence Level

MAS1121 0
MAS930 0
MAS926 0
MAS909 0
MAS903 0
MAS893 0
MAS873 0
MAS827 0
MAS787 0
MAS763 0
MAS761 0
MAS753 0
MAS751 0
MAS728 0
MAS687 0
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1:43.23
1:41.42
1:42.33
1:44.35
1:42.86
1:39.66
1:43.09
1:43.09
1:41.18
1:37.26
1:38.52
1:36.17

1:34.26

Copyright 2024

158
154
145
151
167
150
150
159
179
172
185
197

26/11/16
01/10/16
15/05/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
17/05/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
24/03/13
27/03/11
24/04/09
29/04/07
25/11/06

12th Etwall Masters Open Meet
Midland Masters Open Meet
Royal Navy Masters Open

Etwall Eagles Masters Open Meet
South Yorkshire Open Masters 2015
Yorkshire SA Open Masters
Royal Navy Masters 2014

Royal Navy Masters 2014

Royal Navy Open Masters Meet
Royal Navy 10th Masters Meet
Midland Masters Championships
Oxn & South Bucks Masters Meet

Etwall Eagles Jubilee Masters

Alfreton
Leamington
Millfield
Derby
Sheffield
Scarborough
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Leamington Spa
Aylesbury
Derby

MAS649
MAS635
MAS611
MAS578
MAS583
MAS464
MAS450
MAS450
MAS402
MAS297
MAS178
MAS061
MAS015

Page 2/2
0

0
0
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



